
Dates Spring 1 2017 

Monday 9th January York City Knights Lunchtime Club starts again (KS2) 

Open afternoon for new starters 1.30pm-2.30pm 

Tuesday 10th January 12.45pm-1.15pm Worship team to meet Louise from Yo-Yo  
York City Knights After School Club starts again (KS2) 

Wednesday 11th January Y5/6 to Young Voices in Sheffield 
Mr Targett in for Link Governor visit (looking at assessment)  

Rev Kirkman leading Collective Worship 

Thursday 12th January Young Voices children can start school up to 10.15am 

Friday 13th January Y5/6 Tennis Lessons start at David Lloyd  
KS1 After School Dance Club starts (Sports Partnership) 

 

Monday 16th January York City Knights Lunchtime Club (KS2) 

Tuesday 17th January 12.45pm-1.15pm Worship team to meet Louise from Yo-Yo 

York City Knights After School Club (KS2) 

Wednesday 18th January Open the Book in Village Hall 

Thursday 19th January Prayer Space Day in church led by Yo-Yo and Worship Team.  

Community welcome to visit from 12-1pm and children can bring their 

parents between 3.15pm and 4.15pm 

Friday 20th January Y5/6 Tennis Lessons at David Lloyd  

KS1 After School Dance Club 

 

Monday 23rd January York City Knights Lunchtime Club (KS2) 

Tuesday 24th January Maths Day. Parents welcome. More details to follow 

Mrs Tupper in for Link Governor visit (looking at maths)  
York City Knights After School Club (KS2) 

Wednesday 25th January Collective Worship led by our Worship Team and St Barnabas CE 

Primary School’s in Village Hall  

Friday 27th January Y5/6 Tennis Lessons at David Lloyd  

KS1 After School Dance Club 

 

Monday 30th  January York City Knights Lunchtime Club (KS2) 

Tuesday 31st January York City Knights After School Club (KS2) 

Wednesday 1st February Open the Book in Village Hall 

Thursday 2nd February Class photographs 9am 

Friday 3rd February Y5/6 Tennis Lessons at David Lloyd  
KS1 After School Dance Club 

Friends of Naburn Movie Club 

 

Monday 6th February York City Knights Lunchtime Club (KS2) 

Tuesday 7th February Mrs Walton starts back 

York City Knights After School Club (KS2) 

Wednesday 8th February Rev Kirkman leading  Collective Worship 

Friday 10th February Y5/6 Tennis Lessons at David Lloyd  

KS1 After School Dance Club 

 

Monday 13th February York City Knights Lunchtime Club (KS2) 

Tuesday 14th February York City Knights After School Club (KS2) 

Wednesday 15th February Y5/6 visit York Minster for Diocesan Day  
Open the Book in Village Hall 

Friday 17th February Y5/6 Tennis Lessons at David Lloyd  

KS1 After School Dance Club 
Break up 

 
 



 

A few dates for Spring 2: 

Tuesday 28th February Shrove Tuesday. Pancakes on playground! 

Friday 3rd March Y3/4 start tennis lessons at David Lloyd  

Thursday 9th March 2.30pm Y3/4 Class assembly in Village Hall. Parents welcome. 

Friday 10th March Y3/4 tennis lessons at David Lloyd 

Saturday 11th March St Crux 

Friday 17th March Y3/4 tennis lessons at David Lloyd 

Thursday 23rd March 2.30pm Y5/6 Class assembly in Village Hall. Parents welcome 

Friday 24th March Y3/4 tennis lessons at David Lloyd 

Monday 27th March 2.30pm Reception Class assembly in Village Hall. Parents welcome 

Thursday 30th March Y3/4 Pedestrian Training starts (2 sessions) 

Friday 31st March  Y3/4 tennis lessons at David Lloyd 

Monday 3rd April – 

Wednesday 5th April 

Y5/6 to Robinwood.  

Thursday 6th April Easter Yo-Yo Collective Worship and workshops  

Friday 7th April Y3/4 tennis lessons at David Lloyd  

Break up 
 

And finally…. a few dates for Summer! 

Monday 24th April Bikeability for Y5 starts 

Thursday 27th April 2.30pm KS1 Class assembly in Village Hall. Parents welcome 

Friday 28th April Bags2school 

Monday 12th June  Languages Day. Parents welcome. More details to follow 

Wednesday 14th June KS2 Countryside Day 

Friday 30th June Training Day. School closed 

Wednesday 26th July Break up! 

 

 

 


